Keysight 86120B, 86120C, 86122C
Multi-Wavelength Meters
Data Sheet
Introduction
The 8612xx family of multi-wavelength meters is known for reliability and durability on the
manufacturing floor, on engineer‘s benches, and it is robust enough to be installed on ships.
Statistical data from a large share of the industry’s installed wavelength meters enables Keysight
Technologies, Inc. to continuously fine-tune its instruments for lower cost of ownership and longer

the 2-year recommended re-calibration period and the included 5-year warranty (3 years for 86120B, 86120C), this helps minimizing
planned and unplanned downtimes and cost of ownership.
Ordering Information
For the most up-to-date ordering information, please contact your Keysight sales representative.
Connector interfaces (order separately)
81000FI FC connector interface (FC/PC)
81000HI E-2000 connector interface
81000KI SC connector interface
81000LI LC connector interface
81000MI MU connector interface
81000NI FC connector interface (FC/APC with narrow key)
81000SI DIN connector interface
81000VI ST connector interface
86120B/C Multi-wavelength meter
Optical connectors
86120x-021 Straight (non-angled) connector interface-PC
86120x-022 Angled contact interface-APC